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Striving Towards a Sustainable Society
with the Power of Raw Materials

- Contributing to society through surface chemistry -

1. Tunnel 2. Foundation 4. Precast Concrete3. Grout 5. RM Concrete

Anti-dust agent
Foaming agent

Superplasticizer for segment 

Strength improver
Thickener

Dispersant for sticky soil

Thickener
Anti-wash out agent
Powder dispersant

Superplasticizer
Retarder

Darkening inhibitor

Superplasticizer
Retarder
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Before vibration After vibration

1.Tunnel

Product List

Solution Proposal

Application Kind Product Figure
Standard 
Dosage

Packaging

NATM Anti dust VISCOTOP UT Powder
0.05~0.30
(Cement%)

10 kg 
Packing case

Shield

Foaming agent
MIGHTY
FA-S02

Liquid

0.2~5.0%
(Water%)
Foaming

Magnification
= 2~20 times

1000 kg CT
200 kg DM

Superplasticizer 
for segment

MIGHTY
21NA series

0.5~2.0
(Cement%)

210 kg DM
1100 kg CT

Thickener for 
Anti-wash out

VISCOTOP
500K

4.0~6.0
(Water%)

900 kg CT
170 kg DM

Concrete

Superplasticizer 
for ready mix

concrete

MIGHTY
21NA series

0.5~2.0
(Cement%)

210 kg DM
1100 kg CT

Shrinkage 
reducing

SR-1000
0.5~4.0

(kg/concrete m3)
1000 kg CT
200 kg DM

‘’VISCOTOP UT’’ reduces the dust !

NATM method

Shield method Thickener for Anti-wash out

VISCOTOP 500K

Superplasticizer for Secondary lining

MIGHTY 21NA series

Foaming agent

MIGHTY FA-S02

Superplasticizer for segment

MIGHTY 21NA series

Superplasticizer for Primary lining

VISCOTOP UT

Contributes to Improvement of Workability and Work Environment
The dust of splayed concrete is not good for workability and health !

Blank With VISCOTOP UT

Drilled soil is very sticky & heavy !

MIGHTY FA-S02 improves property of the soil by suitable foam !

Blank (Soil)

With MIGHTY FA-S02

MIGHTY 21NA improves flow-ability, especially with vibration ! 
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Common
foaming 
agent

Common
superplasticizer 

MIGHTY
21NA

Shield machine

Concrete flow is not enough with vibration !
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Product List

Solution2. Foundation

Application Kind Product Figure
Standard 
Dosage

Packaging

Pile 
insertion 

Thickener by
surfactant

VISCOTOP 500K

Liquid

0.3~3.5
(Cement%)

900 kg CT
170 kg DM

Soil–Cement 
dispersant

MIGHTY 21JS
0.5~2.0

(Cement%)
200 kg DM
1000 kg CT

Pile
production

Superplasticizer
MIGHTY 150S 
MIGHTY 21NA

0.6~2.4
(Cement%)

210 kg DM
1100 kg CT

Superplasticizer
with reterdar

MIGHTY 150R10
0.6~2.0

(Cement%)

Sludge reducing 
agent

SKISH KL

As 0.2~0.5%
water solution,

1.0~3.0%
/ Concrete

10 kg
Packing case

Bore pile
Superplasticizer

for RMC
MIGHTY 21NA

0.5~2.0
(Cement%)

210 kg DM
1100 kg CT

VISCOTOP gives good viscosity to cement slurry !
Pile insertion 

Pile production

Thickener for drilling solution

VISCOTOP 500K

Soil–Cement dispersant

MIGHTY 21JS

Superplasticizer for pile

MIGHTY 150S
Sludge reducing agent

SKISH KL

Blank With
VISCOTOP

MIGHTY 21JS improves the flow ability of sticky soil–cement !

Blank With MIGHTY 21JS

High viscous
(No flow)

Low viscous
(High flow ability)

Construction costs are reduced by improving workability.

With VISCOTOPBlank

Cement slurry does not diffuse 
even on watery ground.

【After injection of cement slurry】

Prevent spillage
to sand ground

Good viscosity

aggregate

Prevents sedimentation
of aggregate

Blank With 
VISCOTOP

Contributes to Improvement of Workability and Product Quality

Anti-wash out performance is not enough of cement slurry !

The soil-cement is so viscous that it is difficult to insert piles ! 
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Product List

MIGHTY 21P Series3. Grout

Application Kind Product Figure
Standard 
Dosage

Packaging

Cavity filling
Anti-wash out

slurry

Thickener by
surfactant VISCOTOP 500K

Liquid

0.3~3.5
(Cement%)

900 kg CTR
170 kg DM

Dispersant
for grout

Superplasticizer
MIGHTY 21NA series

Please refer to P.4
MIGHTY 150/150R

Dispersant
for pre-mix

cement

Powder
dispersant

MIGHTY 100

Powder

0.2~1.0%
(Cement%)

500 kg FC
20 kg bag

MIGHTY 21P
series

0.05~1.00%
(Cement%)

15kg bag

Solution

21PR

21PN

21PL

21PSN
21PSD

Powder dispersant

MIGHTY 100
MIGHTY 21P

100

VISCOTOP gives high viscous and also high flow ability !

Cement milk

＋VISCOTOP
Cement milk

Cellulose thickener

VISCOTOP

Anti-wash out ! High viscous and High flow ability

Contributes to Improvement of Workability

Anti-wash out thickener

VISCOTOP 500K

Low viscous/High workability
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It is difficult to fill a cement slurry in a place with a lot of water !
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Product List

Application Product Remarks Figure
Standard 
dosage

Packaging

Standard MIGHTY 21NA-3 -

Liquid
0.5~2.0

(Cement%)

210 kg DM 
1100 kg CT

Improve 
Workability

MIGHTY 21NA-4 Good Workability

High
Strength

MIGHTY 21NA-5 Good early strength

MIGHTY 21NA-6
More high early

strength

Anti-
Segregation

MIGHTY 21V With thickener

200 kg DM
Surface 

smoothness

MIGHTY 21NS Standard

MIGHTY 21NS-02 Long retention type

Superplasticizer

Application Product Figure Standard Dosage Packaging

AE agent MIGHTY AE

Liquid

0.01~0.05（Cement%）

18 kg can     
180 kg DM

Darkening inhibitor SKISH 21B 50~500 g/m3

Demold agent Liner seven 1 L / 30 m2

Others

4. Precast Concrete

Contributes to Improvement of Workability and Product Quality

5. Ready Mixed Concrete

✓ High flowability
✓ Enough retention time
✓ And good pumpability

Application Product Remarks Figure
Standard 
Dosage

Packaging

Standard
MIGHTY R-1    

MIGHTY 150S

Retarder (R-1)    
Superplasticizer 

(150S) Liquid

0.1 ~ 0.8% 
(Retarder) 

0.5~2.0 (SP)
(Cement%)

200kg DM    
250kg DM

High Strength MIGHTY 21NA-6 High Early Strength

Common
superplasticizer

(0.8%/C) 

MIGHTY
21NA-6

(0.8%/C)
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Kao (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Kao Corporation S.A.

Kao Industrial Thailand 

P.T. Kao Indonesia Chemicals

Kao Specialties Americas LLC

Quimi-Kao 

S.A. de C.V.

Kao Chemical 

Corporation 

Shanghai

Kao Chemicals GmbH

Kao (Taiwan)

Corporation

Kao

Corporation

(HQ)

PT. Kao Indonesia Chemicals Global Base of Kao Group

Production

R & D

Karawang Factory
& Laboratory

Sales Office
(Bekasi)
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・PT. Kao Indonesia Chemicals  Bekasi Office
Graha Persada 2 - 5th Fl，
Jl. KH. Noer Ali No. 89 A， Kayuringin Jaya Kalimalang，
Bekasi 17144， West Java， Indonesia
Tel : +62-21-2928-5454 (Marketing)
Fax : +62-21-2928-5464

・PT. Kao Indonesia Chemicals (Plant, Laboratory)
Kawasan Karawang International Industrial City(KIIC)
Jl. Harapan Raya， Lot. LL-3B Karawang Barat 41361
Indonesia
Tel : +62-26-7863-4844
Fax : +62-26-7863-4845

https://chemical.kao.com/id/


